
10/9/2021 7:01:05 AM

RCES PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Notes:
SMMONSVILLE RD
BLUFFTON PARK
JASON ST
ABLE STREET

Route:334RP1 PURPLE BUS PÚRPURA

2:50 pm RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:52 pm SIMMONSVILLE RD @ BILLY SIMMONS RD

2:53 pm SIMMONSVILLE RD @ STEPHNEY FRAZIER LN

2:53 pm SIMMONSVILLE RD @ OSCAR& DAISY LN

2:54 pm 169 SIMMONSVILLE RD.

2:55 pm 173 SIMMONSVILLE RD

2:55 pm SIMMONSVILLE RD @ WINDY LAKE CT

2:56 pm SIMMONSVILLE RD @ SUGAREE DR

2:57 pm 224 SIMMONSVILLE RD

2:57 pm 240 SIMMONSVILLE RD

2:58 pm SIMMONSVILLE RD @ LITTLE POSSUM LN

2:59 pm SIMMONSVILLE RD @ DOUGLIS LN

3:03 pm 81 THIRD AVE

3:04 pm 49 ABLE STREET

3:05 pm 27 ABLE ST

3:06 pm 10 JASON ST

3:07 pm 28 JASON ST/27 JASON ST.

3:07 pm 39 JASON ST.

3:07 pm 50 JASON ST

3:09 pm 7 HAIGLER BLVD [A6]

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021



10/9/2021 7:01:05 AM

RCES PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Notes:
GOETHE RD NORTH
KID'S COLLEGE
VICTORIA BLUFF
SAWMILL FOREST
CRESCENT

Route:335RP1 RED BUS AUTOBÚS ROJO

2:55 pm RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:56 pm 64 GOETHE RD

2:57 pm GOETHE RD @ DERF LN

2:57 pm GOETHE RD @ JOE HAMILTON LN

2:58 pm GOETHE RD @ CM ELLIS LN

2:58 pm GOETHE RD @ TAMARACK LN

2:58 pm 17 GOETHE RD (KIDS COLLEGE)

2:58 pm 4 GOETHE RD

3:04 pm 46 OLD SAWMILL DR

3:08 pm SAWMILL FOREST DR @ CHIPWOOD LN

3:09 pm SAWMILL FOREST DR @ SEEDLING

3:10 pm SAWMILL FOREST@ HARVEST CIRCLE

3:16 pm VICTORY POINT DR @ VICTORY POINT CIR

3:17 pm VICTORY POINT DR @ VICTORY POINT LN

3:22 pm OAK FOREST RD @ HADDINGTON CT

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021



10/9/2021 7:01:05 AM

RCES PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Notes:
FULLER COURT (NEW HOPE)
ONYX

Route:336RP1 PINK BUS AUTOBÚS ROSADO 1

2:45 pm RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:47 pm SIMMONSVILLE RD @ FULLER CT

2:49 pm 57 SIMMONSVILLE DR (ONYX APTS)

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021



10/9/2021 7:01:05 AM

RCES PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Notes:
GOETHE RD SOUTH
SCHULTS
BLUFFTON PARK (PIN OAK)

Route:336RP2 PINK BUS AUTOBÚS ROSADO 2

3:00 pm RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:02 pm GOETHE RD @ MARTHA BROWN CIR

3:03 pm 113 GOETHE RD

3:04 pm GOETHE RD @ GRACE LN

3:05 pm GOETHE RD @ LAUREL CT

3:06 pm 88 SCHULTS ST

3:07 pm 79 SCHULTS ST (EIGHTH AVE @ SCHULTS)

3:08 pm 41 SCHULTS RD

3:09 pm 10 SCHULTS RD

3:11 pm PIN OAK ST @ BRENDAN LN

3:13 pm PIN OAK ST @ FOURTH AVE

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021



10/9/2021 7:01:05 AM

RCES PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Notes:
BLUFFTON PARK (WATER TUPELO)
BLUFFTON RD
LIMITLESS
AMAZING CREATIONS
BLUFFTON CHILDREN'S ACADEMY
B&G CLUB

Route:337RP1 BLUE BUS AUTOBÚS AZUL

2:45 pm RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:47 pm EIGHTH AVE @ WATER TUPELO LN

2:50 pm 132 BLUFFTON RD.

2:54 pm 4 OLIVER CT (LIMITLESS)

>> TURN AROUND AT <<

2:57 pm 11 MALLET WAY (BLUFFTON CHILDREN'S ACADEMY)

>> TURN AROUND AT <<

3:00 pm 4464 BLUFFTON PK CRESCENT (AMAZING CREATIONS)

3:07 pm 100 H.E. MCCRACKEN CIR (B&G CLUB OF BLUFFTON)

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021


